
Judge's Signatures

2017 Flower Power
Meet Results
Mar 11-12, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2017 2:25 PM

Women / XB / Younger
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mina Hilal962
West Valley

9.450 9.025 9.4009.150 37.025
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Breuker941
Pacific Edge

9.600 8.750 8.9509.100 36.400
1 8 2T 4 2 

2 

Scarlett Sotomayor910
Apex

9.375 8.525 8.7509.100 35.750
3 10 2T 6 3 

3 

Lexie Trevino954
TEC

9.350 8.375 9.0009.000 35.725
4 11 5T 3 4T

4T

Grace Campbell918
Flip 2 It

8.950 8.900 9.0258.850 35.725
10 5 8T 2 4T

4T

Kaitlyn Birdwell947
TEC

9.275 8.925 8.4759.000 35.675
5 3T 5T 9 6 

6 

Paige Mullikin936
Impact

9.050 9.125 8.3508.925 35.450
8 1 7 11 7 

7 

Aryana Gutierrez952
TEC

8.900 8.825 8.5009.100 35.325
11 6 2T 8 8 

8 

Aubrianna Fraga951
TEC

9.100 8.925 8.4008.850 35.275
7 3T 8T 10 9 

9 

Braely Hannem921
Flip 2 It

9.150 7.500 8.8508.850 34.350
6 13 8T 5 10 

10 

Isabella McNelis945
Pacific Edge

8.550 8.575 8.5258.300 33.950
13 9 12 7 11 

11 

Brianna Valdez955
TEC

8.850 8.800 7.7508.475 33.875
12 7 11 13 12 

12 

Hannah Stewart939
Impact

8.975 7.950 8.1508.225 33.300
9 12 13 12 13 

13 
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